Flowmeters by......
Thermal Instrument Company, Inc
217 Sterner Mill Road, Trevose, PA 19053
(215) 355-8400 FAX (215) 355-1789
Website: www.thermalinstrument.com
e-mail: office@thermalinstrument.com
MODEL 62-9/62T-9/9500 INTEGRAL
THERMAL MASS PROBE FLOWMETER

Signal Cable for Remote Design: 18 gauge, 2 pair
with cable shield. Maximum distance, 4000 ft.
MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM:
Base Model: = 62-9/9500
Electronics MOUNTING:
I       =    Integral Mount
R          =    Remote Mount
Fluid:
G             =      Gas
 L                 =      Liquid
Probe Size: ½ to 2" (See Sizing Tables for Gas and
Liquid).
Material:
316SS = STD.
Other = Consult Factory
Process Connection:
 PG = Packing Gland (Std.)
FLG-150 =150# RF Flange (Std.Van stone)
TC = Triclover
FLG-Other = Consult Factory
Other   = Consult Factory
Power:
24        = 22-26 VDC, 1AMP. 4 WIRE
120      = 120VAC, 50/60 HZ (STD.)
240 = 240VAC, 50/'60 HZ
Output Signals: (Select One**)
0/5                   = 0-5 VDC**
0/10                = 0-10 VDC**
4/20                = 4-20MADC**into 750 ohms, Isolated
4/20T             = Optional Process Fluid Temp. 4-20MA.
   Self Powered
Display: (Optional)
D                 = Flowrate Display, 5 1/2 Digit
8T                   = Totalizer
D/8T                 = Flowrate and Total Display, 8 digit
Signal Cable for Remote Design:
SC    = 25 FT Supplied with remote configuration
Thermal Instrument Company, Inc
(215) 355-8400 FAX (215) 355-1789